

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 731-733/2026

JATINDER OBEROI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA SINGH CHHABRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

FOR ADMISSION

IA No. 37061/2026 - EX-PARTE STAY

IA No. 39314/2026 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

Date : 13-02-2026 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s) :

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Akhilesh Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Alabhya Dhamija, AOR
Mr. Arjun Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Amrit Rathi, Adv.
Ms. Bhavya Tyagi, Adv.
Ms. Divya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Krishnakant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. Shashank Shekhar, AOR
Mr. Niraj Chamyal, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Jindal, Adv.
Mr. Madhavan Srivatsan, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.02.2026.

(CHANDRESH)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)